
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
90 
13 
44 
94 
12 
58 
42 
21 
62 
71 
64 
33 
52 
43 
83 
10 
57 
66 
72 
55 
60 
65 
78 
96 
17 
53 

Class 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

Name 
LEONARDO B DA SILVA 
JOSE F CARREIRA 
TIAGO MAZZOCCO 
IGOR F SZESEPANSKI 
ROBSON SILVA 
EIGLON ROCHA 
LUCAS BRANDT 
REINALDO SPINOLA 
GUILHERME LOYOLA 
MARCOS F GARIBA 
JULIANO A MENDES 
EVERSON M BUENO 
RAUL L SOUZA 
MAYCON C MARIANOWSKI 
ARTUR V DEMBISKI 
DOUGLAS PASSOS 
GEORGE AIRES 
ANDRE G MARTINS 
ALEXANDRE TIBALDI 
JEAN C PALOTE 
RICARDO CLEMENTI 
DAVI LOPES 
DAVID ALLAIN 
ANDRE T MORENO 
GERMANO MACHADO 
RODRIGO GASPARIM 

Laps 
9 
7 

10 
9 
8 

10 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 
8 
9 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
1 
8 
8 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
1:35.655 
1:37.945 
1:38.105 
1:38.582 
1:39.102 
1:40.633 
1:40.750 
1:41.150 
1:42.267 
1:42.545 
1:43.644 
1:43.699 
1:43.712 
1:45.409 
1:46.195 
1:46.726 
1:47.850 
1:48.649 
1:49.481 
1:50.925 
1:51.737 
1:52.562 
1:53.130 
2:02.813 
2:03.344 
2:03.684 

Diff 

2.290 
2.450 
2.927 
3.447 
4.978 
5.095 
5.495 
6.612 
6.890 
7.989 
8.044 
8.057 
9.754 

10.540 
11.071 
12.195 
12.994 
13.826 
15.270 
16.082 
16.907 
17.475 
27.158 
27.689 
28.029 

Gap 

2.290 
0.160 
0.477 
0.520 
1.531 
0.117 
0.400 
1.117 
0.278 
1.099 
0.055 
0.013 
1.697 
0.786 
0.531 
1.124 
0.799 
0.832 
1.444 
0.812 
0.825 
0.568 
9.683 
0.531 
0.340 

In Lap 
8 
6 

10 
5 
8 
8 
6 
9 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
1 
8 
8 
4 
4 

2nd Best 
1:35.958 
1:39.036 
1:38.424 
1:38.898 
1:39.776 
1:41.519 
1:41.754 
1:42.033 
1:42.580 
1:42.573 
1:43.899 
1:44.316 
1:44.334 
1:45.975 
1:46.265 
1:48.059 
1:50.556 
1:49.753 
1:49.539 
1:51.218 
1:53.161 

1:53.857 
2:02.925 
2:03.709 
2:05.410 

2nd Lap 
4 
5 
8 
7 
5 
7 
5 
8 
6 
5 
9 
6 
5 
8 
7 
8 
7 
5 
5 
6 
8 
0 
7 
6 
6 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/07/2021 14:40:30 
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58º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO C 

4a BATERIA - GRUPO C 

Practice started at 14:22:02 

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km 

18/07/2021 14:00 


